Etela-Karjalan vapaa-ajankalastajapiirin mestaruuspilkki 2010
28.2.2010 Ruokolahden Utulassa

Miehet yleinen

1 Siitonen Jouni PKS 3520 Kiertopalkinto
2 Oinonen Tomi RUK 2780
3 Siponen Jari KKM 2370
4 Ovaska Mika KKM 1675
5 Hartikainen Jari LP 1550
6 Salmi Jani LP 1470
7 Pohjonen Juha LUK 1350
8 Kilkki Arto KKM 1265
9 Suikkanen Ari TUK 785
10 Poskiparta Mikko KKM 775
11 Liflander Jukka SKM 750
12 Soikkeli Arvo PKS 375
13 Miilkidinen Juha JKV 280
14 Meuronen Vesa LP 260
15 Jaanu Vesa WMK 245
16 Kokko Heikki LP 230
17 Japola Jarkko JKV 220
18 Matikainen Heikki PKS 200
19 Haverinen Erkki RUK 190
20 Turunen Pekka LUK 90
-- Anttonen Kimmo PKS -
- Mielikédinen Juha LUK -
Miehet 55 v

1 Kaukonen Timo WMK 3705 Kiertopalkinto
2 Poutanen Vesa WMK 2965
3 Simpura Martti PKS 2065
4 Tossavainen Henrik RUK 1845
5 Hovatov Tapani KKM 1790
6 Roni Mauri LUK 1555
7 Ohvo Y1j0 RUK 800
8 Talonpoka Markku LUK 615
9 Pellinen Asko KKM 490
10 Huotari Taisto PKS 480
11 Rytkonen Veikko LUK 465
12 Gronlund Ari TUK 460
13 Hartikainen Ari TUK 440
14 Pajari Matti KKM 380
14 Japola Esko JKV 380
16 Siki6 Auvo RUK 355
17 Tenhu Risto KKM 265
-- Leskinen Antero LUK -
-- Linden Timo E-EE -

- Hatinen Pertti LUK = ———



Miehet 65 v
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Hakonen Raimo
Rautio Leo
Kokko Pekka
Penttinen Esko
Hirkonen Kyosti
Soikkeli Risto
Korhonen Soini
Pekonen Leo
Lempidinen Eero
Summanen Seppo
Putkisalo Olavi
Hatinen Pertti
Peltonen Martti
Asikainen Eino
Riikkonen Tapio
Aalto Pekka
Korttela Markku
Korhonen Leo
Laakkso Pekka
Kyyrod Aaro
Valtonen Erkki
Friman Eero
Autio Kari
Rytkonen Veikko

Naiset, yleinen
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Naiset 65 v
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Hovatov Irene
Kaijansinkko Tuija
Nenonen Karin
Korhonen Varpu

Lipponen Mirja
Mustonen Marketta
Mikirinta Seija
Huotilainen Mirja
Arminen Senja
Soikkeli Seija

Jappinen Aili
Hatinen Linnea
Huuskonen Martta

LUK
LUK
WMK
KKM
TUK
PKS
LUK
PKS
LUK
RUK
LUK
LUK
TUK
KKM
KKM
LUK
LUK
LUK
LUK
RUK
KKM
LUK
LUK
LUK

SKM
LUK
PKS

LUK

RUK
LUK
RUK
RUK
PKS

JKV
LUK
RUK

3280
1085
645
570
540
530
495
410
380
360
330
285
280
280
170
160
155
125
110
50
40
15

830
680
320
175

670
485
350
180
130

95

880
580
560

Kiertopalkinto

Kiertopalkinto



4 Ohvo Maria

5 Asikainen Helvi
6 Kilkki Milja

7 Terdaviinen Edit
8 Inkinen Leila

9 Miyréa Anja

10 Harkonen Salli
Nuoret 18 v

1 Meuronen Miro

1 Vepsildinen Ville

RUK

TUK
RUK
PKS
KKM
TUK

LP
PKS

425
340
305
285
250

90

60

190
190



